Abbrev. With Packaging Info.

Approx. Lumens

Approx. Lumens 1

Approx. Lumens 2

Approx. Lumens 3

Average Rated Life (hr)
Average Rated Life 1 (hr)
Base

Bulb

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Family Brand Name

Lamp Finish

Nominal Voltage (V)
Nominal Wattage (W)
Nominal Wattage 1 (W)
Nominal Wattage 2 (W)
Nominal Wattage 3 (W)

o V

Product
Number:

Order
Abbreviation:

General
Description:

* Full Case Required

18110

50/150/DAY/1/12 120V

Incandescent Daylight 3-Way A21 General Purpose Medium Base 50/100/150W 120Volt

50150DAY112 120V 12/CS 1/SKU
460

460

1170

1630

1200

1200

3CONTACT Medium Aluminum
A21

100

2900

Daylight

Daylight

120.00

50.00

50.00

100.00

150.00

* Not for Sale/Purchase in California



